Rev Date:  11/10/2017 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
ESD/ESDU Series
Low and Ultra Low Capacitance ESD Suppressor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
ESD(U)02A3V3R17V 0402

the protection of our environment and all requests related to the environment to which we have agreed.  We are
committed to the prevention of all forms of pollution.
How to Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
E S D 0 2 A 3 V 3 R 1 7 V
Size
0402 Code Quantity Code Voltage
0603 10,000 17V 17V
5,000 25V 25V
Product Series Code Tolerance Packaging Clamping VoltageOperating Voltage
02 Description Code DescriptionCode
5V5
Sizes
03 0402R Tape & Reel 0603Ultra Low Capacitance
<0.05pFESDU
A Suitable for
IEC 61000-4-2
3V3ESD Low Capacitance
<0.2pF
5.5V
Voltage
12V 12V
3.3V
24V 24V